ER30EE BESEEE SRS (BEHFT]
[UNA] * BB BRI TFEELE (47 - [)
fRRELE B "= k=S REEE AiGiEE b= AHES NIES & % BRER
BHSEBIE | FHASY 48347 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,350,000
BFSEBIE | TS 10834+ 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,350,000
= 450,000 | 450,000 | 450,000 | 450,000 | 450,000 | 450,000 | 2,700,000 34,217
(2] * PR EBIREPR (GUBREHIIRC) CIRE=)
{EERE%E 1B B s = =S RS KRS RRE AHEE NIXEE & % =558
1| WHEE |RBHHERE  4/4~6, KR 55,180 55,180 55,180 165,540 2,534,460
2| HEE | RSEMESER v 30,000 30,000 30,000 90,000 2,444,460
3| AEMARE | RRR " 3,000 3,000 3,000 9,000 2,435,460
4| AEARE | FERE 4/11,12, 8R 48,780 48,780 48,780 48,780 48,780 48,780 292,680 2,142,780
5| ABMARE | RREE " 1,313 1,313 1,313 1,314 1,314 1,313 7,880 2,134,900
6| THEE |BzEH BHE 4/18~19, KR 21,640 21,640 2,113,260
7| THMEE |\ RRIMESER o 21,600 21,600 2,091,660
8| WHEE |nmxEs maHE 4/25~26,FR 44,800 44,800 2,046,860
9| HHMEE |RERIMEZER o 27,000 27,000 2,019,860
10| AEMFTE | 1>y NEFTH 7,560 7,560 2,012,300
11| BT | Rk, wamer 5/7~9FE(EH 81,670 81,670 81,670 81,670 81,670 81,670 490,020 1,522,280
12| AEHFE | REMEEE 4,258 4,258 4,258 4,258 4,258 4,258 25,548 1,496,732
13| FEAE | SHEOBORBR 1 4,941 4,941 4,941 4,941 4,941 4,941 29,646 1,467,086
14| WHEE |RmwEKRE. S8 5/20~2285R 75,801 75,801 1,391,285
15| LIRE  |LIRRERE 135 126,684 126,684 1,264,601
16| LIRE  |LEREITAR 135 47,925 47,925 1,216,676
17| BRERE | AXEESH 21,150 21,150 1,195,526
18| HHMEER |RBEHMERER 7/17~18. R 60,000 60,000 1,135,526
19| WHMEE |RBRIMERE  7/25~26, BR 51,300 51,300 1,084,226
20| HHMEE |RERHMEZERN v 27,000 27,000 1,057,226
21| FAEARE | AETAERN  FEERCTER 5,400 5,400 1,051,826
22| LIRE  |[LIRIRIERRE 50,284 50,284 1,001,542
23| LIRE  |LIRAEITAR 43,750 43,750 957,792
24| AEARE | FRRES 10/27~28. 18 84,886 84,886 872,906
25| WHEE |REMHEREE 11/6~8. BR 75,600 75,600 797,306
26| ABMARE | RERES 11/13~15, f@RIED 77,616 77,617 77,617 232,850 564,456
27| WHEE |EERHERE  11/29~30. BR 53,630 53,630 510,826
28 | ARG |BASTHEMRN HrERcETsEE 33,850 33,850 476,976
20| ENIBEAE BEBAE EAEREBINE 54,900 54,900 422,076
30| [LERE |LIRMEITARL 145 47,588 47,588 374,488
31| WHEE |RERMEZEN 2/7. KR 21,600 21,600 352,888
32| AEARE | AETAERN  FREERCEIIEER 5,400 5,400 347,488
33| RERE  |vivd e 32,400 32,400 315,088
34| ERIEEAE | BAYRE 2468 (1208%) 37,116 37,116 277,972
35| BRIBAE |FioTink 3R (1208%5) 38,037 38,037 239,935
36| EREEAL |LP2hgik 4B (12089) 35,970 35,970 203,965
37| ERWERE | 64K 10,136 193,829
38| ERIEEA L | FRiE 2488 (1208%) 10,197 10,197 183,632
39| BRIBAE |FioTink 3R (1208%5) 38,037 38,037 145,595
40| BRIEBEAE SIEEBHE 488 (1208%9) 24,000 24,000 121,595
41| ERBAE |20k 5B (1208%9) 35,970 35,970 85,625
42| BRIBBAE BAEREFHE o8 (120A%9) 31,476 31,476 54,149
43| AEHAFE |57 Ly MERR 19,932 19,932 34,217

& 5t

2,665,783




